SM6S Series
P. 1
Peak Pulse Power: 4600 W
●
●
●
●
●

tu
re
(T
)
B D
C
ZONE 1
ZONE1
AN
G
T
SM6S Series
P. 4
Min (V) Max (V) IT (mA)
SM6S10A 11.1 12.3 5.0 15 250 10 271 17.0
SM6S11A 12.2 13.5 5.0 10 150 11 253 18.2
SM6S12A 13.3 14.7 5.0 10 150 12 231 19.9
SM6S13A 14.4 15.9 5.0 10 150 13 214 21.5
SM6S14A 15.6 17.2 5.0 10 150 14 198 23.2
SM6S15A 16.7 18.5 5.0 10 150 15 189 24.4
SM6S16A 17.8 19.7 5.0 10 150 16 177 26.0
SM6S17A 18.9 20.9 5.0 10 150 17 167 27.6
SM6S18A 20.0 22.1 5.0 10 150 18 158 29.2
SM6S20A 22.2 24.5 5.0 10 150 20 142 32.4
SM6S22A 24.4 26.9 5.0 10 150 22 130 35.5
SM6S24A 26.7 29.5 5.0 10 150 24 118 38.9
SM6S26A 28.9 31.9 5.0 10 150 26 109 42.1
SM6S28A 31.1 34.4 5.0 10 150 28 101 45.4
SM6S30A 33.3 36.8 5.0 10 150 30 95 48.4
SM6S33A 36.7 40.6 5.0 10 150 33 86 53.3
SM6S36A 40.0 44.2 5.0 10 150 36 79 58.1
SM6S40A 44.4 49.1 5.0 10 150 40 71 64.5
SM6S43A 47.8 52.8 5.0 10 150 43 66 69.4
1.Surge current waveform is defined at 10/1000uS waveform
NOTE:
2.For all types maximum VF = 1.9 V at IF = 100 A measured on 8.3 ms single half sine-wave or equivalent square wave, duty cycle = 4 pulses
per minute maximum